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CENTRALIA CITY SCHOOLS 
AFTER SCHOOL SNACK   

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 
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 Goldfish 
Milk  

 Tropical Trail Mix 
Milk  
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 WG Cheez-IT 
Juice 

 Fresh Fruit  
Milk  

 

 WG Blueberry Lemon 
Bites 
Milk  

 Orange Burst Raisin  
Milk  

 

19 20 21 

26   

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

Teacher  
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Day  

 
To Find a Summer Meals 

site close to you:  
  

Call:  800-359-2163 
Text: FoodIL to 877877 

SummerMealsIllinois.org 

 
 

 

Free Summer 
Meals 

(All Children 18 and Un-
der) 
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